23 September 2012 Sunday

88th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
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Horse Name
KOCAEROL(8)

BAYDARSAH(1)
KASTAL(7)
MURATKAYA(9)
CETINYUREK(5)

AGINLI(2)

ALZENGINOGLUM@3)

BARIYER(4)

SIMSEGIM(10)

KACIN GELIYOR(6)

Age
4yogrh

4yochh
4yochh
4yogrh
4yochg
4yogrh
4yogrh
4yogrh
4yochh

4yobh

1.)52.000 ¢
1.)10.400 ¢

Sire

DEMIRKIR - TURFETUNNUR 30

BAYDAR- HUYAM

OZGUNHAN - EBRUCAN
TAVERNOGLU- SABKA.76
SULO- ALMIVRUHYE 25
OZGUNHAN - FAZILA. 31
GOBAKBEY - GULCEREN

TAMERINOGLU - ACBE 54

HABERBATUR - SURUC YILDZI 58

YALAZ - ONOKIZ

Race Result
Condition-7/DHOW
2.)20.800 v
2)4.160 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
58 SKAYA GUL. GULERCE
60 O.OZTURK ARM TURHAN
58  AGELIK LK. KIRMZIGUL
58  U.POLAT K. ATURAN
58 AKURSUN  SAB.GUL
59  MUSGELIK HUL.GURSEL
50 MAKYAWZ MUS.OZKAN
58 OYILDIRIM KOS. MAKRI
ASOZEN ENV. SIMSEK
58 F.CAKAR ENI. OZACAR

58 kg,

Owner
ABEKTAS

ARMYILDIZ
SFKARAGOZ
S.TEKDOGAN
KERTAN
H.ERGIN
MUJS.YARDIMCI
CAKCA
ASIVGIN

ARCAKAR

3.10.400 &

3.)2.080 ¢
Trainer

2.18.59
21943
2.19.73
21975
2.19.77
2.23.90
22414
225.77
227.75

2.31.46

istanbul Racecourse (74th Day)

2000 Dirt (Polytrack)

Time Win PSF

1,30
6,45
3,65
8,00
14,55
7,75
13,75
7,20
5,40

10,35

7

2

9

1

6

4.)5.200 ¢
4)1.040¢
St Margin Late Start RT
4 Lengths 105
1,5 Lengths 95
98
96
85
99
98
75
94
88

Pick(8) :1,30 1, Quinella(1/8) :6,65 %, Exacta(8/1) 7,55 b, Trifecta(8/1/7) :3,19 %, Place(1) :1,05 b, Place(8) :1,05 b, Place Quinella(1/7) :6,70 1, Place Quinella(1/8) 4,00 £, Place Quinella(7/8) :3,00 £, 6th
double(5/8) 4,75 ©



